## HJ0003H2002

1	Delete the Zwon	itzer et al. second reading amendment
2	(HJ0003H2001/A) ent	irely and further amend as follows:
3		
4	Page 1-line 2	Delete "two-thirds" and insert "one-half".
5	_	
6	Page 1-line 5	Delete "for six years".
7	J	-
8	Page 2-line 23	Strike "thirty-three and one-third (33 1/3)"
9	3	and insert "fifty (50)".
10		
11	Page 3-lines 2 thro	ough 5 Delete all new language.
12	3	
13	Page 3-line 10	After "that" delete balance of line.
14	3	
15	Page 3-line 11	Delete "30, 2029"; delete "two-thirds (2/3)"
16		and insert "one-half (1/2).
17		(1/1/)
18	Page 3-line 12	Delete "may" and insert "would". HARSHMAN,
19	1030 3 11110 12	SHERWOOD
20		
20		